
Program Information

Free Service

Purchase Options

Instrument Return

• FREE summer rent for school year contracts renewed 
prior to June 30th.

• FREE reservations for upcoming school year.

• FREE repairs of instrument for duration of contract.

• FREE maintenance products included with each 
instrument.

• All instruments are professionally cleaned, tested and in 
excellent playing condition.

• Mouthpieces are thoroughly sanitized and wrapped.

• We will maintain your instruments in proper playing 
condition for the duration of your rental.

• Learn guitar, piano, drums, brass, voice, woodwinds, 
theory and more!

• Private lessons on all instruments in fully equipped 
studios or online.    

• Professional, skilled instructors make learning fun.

• Convenient lesson times to accommodate even the 
busiest schedules.

• Lessons customized to the goals of each individual 
student.

• RCM exam preparation, recital and ensemble 
opportunities.     

• No registration fees.   

• All ages, levels and styles.

ENHANCE YOUR MUSIC STUDY AT SCHOOL 
WITH PRIVATE LESSONS AT LONG & McQUADE’S  

MUSIC LESSON CENTRE.

• For school year rentals, 50% of your rental payments 
over the first two years may be applied towards the 
purchase of your instrument.

• For all new school year rentals, 100% of payments will be 
applied to purchase price if purchased prior to  
January 31.

• You can cancel your rental anytime by simply  
returning it to any Long & McQuade location.

*prices vary by make/model/age of instrument SCAN FOR 
LOCATIONS

2 CONVENIENT OPTIONS:
School Year or
Monthly Rental

REGISTER FOR LESSONS WITH 

LONG & McQUADE
Where the Music Begins

SCHOOL BAND
RENTAL PROGRAM

2023-2024

Visit us online at 
long-mcquade.com  

for the location nearest you! rentals.long-mcquade.com



FLUTE
CLARINET
ALTO SAX
TENOR SAX
TRUMPET
TROMBONE

Piccolo
Oboe
Bassoon
Bass Clarinet
Baritone Sax
Single French Horn
Double French Horn
Baritone 
Euphonium
Tuba

24
60
135
70
115
50
65
45
45
75

185
450
995
550
899
375
475
325
349
649

Bell or Snare Kit
5 Piece Drumset
Bass Guitar w/ Amp

14
35
22

115
275
148

Violin
Viola
Cello
Bass

22
25
50
85

169
179
349
599

23

23

45

50

23

23

Monthly
RentalInstrument

Instrument
Monthly 

Rental Starting 
From

School Year
Rental Starting 

From

School Year
Rental

175

175

359

395

175

175

Carlton
PP

PP

ALSO AVAILABLE 
TO RENT:

QUALITY INSTRUMENTS  •  MONTHLY OR YEARLY RENTAL  •  $2 PER MONTH INSTRUMENT PROTECTION COVERAGE  •  CONVENIENT PAYMENT OPTIONS

Electric guitars, acoustic 
guitars, digital pianos, 
alto flutes, bass flutes, Eb 
soprano clarinets, Eb alto 
clarinets, piccolo trumpets, 
pro woodwind mouthpieces, 
Eb/D trumpets, and 
instrument amplifiers.

All prices are subject to 
change without notice. 

Rates do not include taxes.

INSTRUMENT PROTECTION 
COVERAGE 

$2
FOR JUST $2/MONTH OR $20/SCHOOL YEAR,  
Long & McQuade will cover the full value of the instrument 
in case of loss, theft or damage, for the duration of the 
rental.  
 
If the option is not taken, you are responsible for 25% of the 
selling price if the instrument is destroyed, lost or stolen.

Instrument
Care Kits

Music  
Folders

Tuners Reeds

Music Stands Metronomes

Reed 
Guards

Manuscript
Books

from $19.99 from $1.25

from $24.99 from $22.50/box

from $29.99 from $29.99

from $9.10 from $4.70

Clarinet
Essential Instrument Maintenance

CARE KIT

RECOMMENDED
ACCESSORIES

Please ask about our  
extended financing 

options for all
student instruments.

Up to 36 months
equal payments.

Rent Online Using 
the link below or 
scan the QR code

https://rentals.long-mcquade.com/


