2 CONVENIENT OPTIONS: School Year or **Monthly Rental**

Program Information

- FREE summer rent for school year contracts renewed prior to June 30th.
- FREE reservations for upcoming school year.
- FREE repairs of instrument for duration of contract.
- FREE maintenance products included with each instrument.

Free Service

- All instruments are professionally cleaned, tested and in excellent playing condition.
- Mouthpieces are thoroughly sanitized and wrapped.
- We will maintain your instruments in proper playing condition for the duration of your rental.

Purchase Options

- For school year rentals, 50% of your rental payments over the first two years may be applied towards the purchase of your instrument.
- For all new school year rentals, 100% of payments will be applied to purchase price if purchased prior to January 31.

Instrument Return

• You can cancel your rental anytime by simply returning it to any Long & McQuade location.

*prices vary by make/model/age of instrument



REGISTER FOR LESSONS WITH **LONG & McQUADE**

Where the Music Begins

ENHANCE YOUR MUSIC STUDY AT SCHOOL WITH PRIVATE LESSONS AT LONG & McQUADE'S MUSIC LESSON CENTRE.

- Learn guitar, piano, drums, brass, voice, woodwinds, theory and more!
- Private lessons on all instruments in fully equipped studios or online.
- Professional, skilled instructors make learning fun.
- Convenient lesson times to accommodate even the busiest schedules
- Lessons customized to the goals of each individual student.
- RCM exam preparation, recital and ensemble opportunities.

• All ages, levels and styles.

SCAN FOR LOCATIONS



Visit us online at long-mcquade.com for the location nearest you!

SCHOOL BAND RENTAL PROGRAM 2023-2024





rentals.long-mcquade.com



ALSO AVAILABLE TO RENT:

Electric guitars, acoustic guitars, digital pianos, alto flutes, bass flutes, Eb soprano clarinets, Eb alto clarinets, piccolo trumpets, pro woodwind mouthpieces, Eb/D trumpets, and instrument amplifiers.

All prices are subject to change without notice.

Rates do not include taxes.



Monthly **School Year** Instrument Rental Rental **FLUTE** 23 175 **CLARINET** 23 175 **ALTO SAX** 45 359 **TENOR SAX** 50 395 **TRUMPET** 23 175 **TROMBONE** 23 175

Instrument	Rental Starting From	Rental Starting From
Piccolo	24	185
Oboe	60	450
Bassoon	135	995
Bass Clarinet	70	550
Baritone Sax	115	899
Single French Horn	50	375
Double French Horn	65	475
Baritone	45	325
Euphonium	45	349
Tuba	75	649
Bell or Snare Kit	14	115
5 Piece Drumset	35	275
Bass Guitar w/ Amp	22	148
Violin	22	169
Viola	25	179
Cello	50	349
Bass	85	599

Rent Online Using the link below or scan the QR code

https://rentals.long-mcquade.com/



Please ask about our extended financing options for all student instruments.

Up to 36 months equal payments.













RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES



Instrument
Care Kits
from \$19.99

Music Folders from \$1.25





Tuners from \$24.99

Reeds from \$22.50/box





Music Stands from \$29.99 Metronomes from \$29.99





Reed Guards from \$9.10 Manuscript Books from \$4.70



\$ 2 INSTRUMENT PROTECTION COVERAGE

FOR JUST \$2/MONTH OR \$20/SCHOOL YEAR.

Long & McQuade will cover the full value of the instrument in case of loss, theft or damage, for the duration of the rental.

If the option is not taken, you are responsible for 25% of the selling price if the instrument is destroyed, lost or stolen.























